HID-2432
24” Multi-touch Medical Panel PC with DICOM
Preset
24” Display with PCAP Multi touch
Onboard 6th Gen Intel Core i5-6300U
1x SO-DIMM up to 16GB DDR4 SDRAM support
Anti-Microbial Finish
4x USB3.0, 1x RS-232/422/485, 1x RS-232

.Software Support
　OS Information Win 7/8/10/ Linux
.Ordering Information
　Ordering Information HID-2432-630-A2R
24"/PCAP/DICOM/8GBmemory/128GB SSD/CAM/2COM/2LAN/4USB/HDMI/Line out/Mic in/Isolation
Isolation: 2COM (RJ45 type)/2USB/2LAN
WIFI/BT/24V 90W Medical power adapter
Power Cord:
EU E1702031000R
US E1702031833R
JP E170203183CR
UK E170P060380R
AU E1702031831R